## **BACK NUMBER**

## Southern Association Youth Rodeo, LLC Membership Application 2024

Special Needs:	
1st Year Rookie:	
Family Member:	

## \*\*\*Please PRINT Clearly\*\*\*

Name:			Gender: Male	Female
Date of Birth: Month	Day Year			
Address:		City: _	State:	Zip:
Email Address:				
Home Phone: ()_				
Emergency Contact Name: _				
Sponsor:			Amount:	
Type: Membership (\$250+)	Membership/Raffle T	ickets (\$500)	Stock Fee (\$500) event	
Sponsor:			Amount:	_
Type: Membership (\$250+)			Stock Fee (\$500) event	
Sponsor:		,	Amount:	
Type: Membership (\$250+)			Stock Fee (\$500) event	
Sponsor:			Amount:	
Type: Membership (\$250+)	Membership/Raffle T	ickets (\$500)	Stock Fee (\$500) event	
We certify that the info knowledge and belief as and criteria if and criteria if [ ] (initial here) By applying for read, review, and follow all rules and to abide by all decisions and [ ] (initial here) I understand that raffle tickets/money will be accepduly 13. 2024. I also understand that must work one event for one rode [ ] (initial here) I do hereby grant minor) for promotional purposes in part of the second seco	(birth certificate, learner  READ AI  ormation supplied in and that the participant for membership in the and receiving membership is and guidelines set forth by the rulings of the governing contraffle tickets (25) must be sold at for a member to qualify for February and member qualifying a permission to Southern Association on the internet, and on so the internet.	's permit, driver's ND SIGN BELO the application applying for e Southern As nother Southern Asson in and tickets and more fee of \$200 per ch cinals, that someor for Finals. A volunciation Youth Rode nother Southern Asson the Southern Asson	OW: on is true and correct to to membership meets the ssociation Youth Rodeo, LLC, we have ciation Youth Rodeo, LLC in the 20 and of these associations. In oney turned in by June 15, 2024 to conside the Member, a family member, or teer card must be turned in for volunt on, LLC to use the image of me or my ciation Youth Rodeo, LLC 2024 rule to consider the constant of the member, and the constant of the member, and the constant of the constant	he best of our qualifications LC. hereby agree to D24 SAYR Rule Book qualify for Finals. Late II be accepted after other representative) teer time to count. child (if member is a
Member/Parent/Guardia Date:	n Signature:			

## West Ga Jr Rodeo Association DBA Southern Association Youth Rodeo, LLC, hereby known as WGJR and SAYR:

*I agree that I, the undersigned, do for myself or on the behalf of my child, spouse, or legal ward, hereby voluntarily participate in the above stated event, and that I/we participate in this event totally at our own risk for injuries or property damage we may incur in relation to this event
but not limited to, while riding, handling, or otherwise being near horses or other equine species or livestock.
(initial) Simple Language: The sport of rodeo is dangerous. Every event has the possibility to cause injury or death. I understand that I, my child or legal ward could be seriously injury or die by participating. It is with this understanding that I agree that I, as a participant, parent or legal guardian are completely responsible for any injury or death. I, as a participant, parent or legal guardian WILL NOT hold anyone but myself responsible or liable for injury or death at any WGJR DBA SAYR rodeo, clinic or function
Name of participant(s):  Each Parent or Legal Guardian of the minor Participant under 18 years old listed above must sign below.  I, UNDERSTAND, BEING OF LEGAL AGE, HAVE READ AND UNDERSTAND THE FOREGOING AGREEMENT AND RELEASE WAIVER.
DATED ON:, 2024
SIGNATURE OF PARENT /LEGAL, COURT-APPOINTED GUARDIAN/PARTICIPANT(s): Phone #
NAME of ALL family participants:
This Release and Waiver was signed before me on